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IMPACTO DNA
RISCO TORTO
RABISCO
FORTUNA
FERRARI 1
BELCHIOR
LEAO DO NORTE
BMW V8
ARARUANA
TURKO
BIANCO
TUFAO FILHO
AA
BIL ESTRELA
NEVADA
PEREGRINO
MASCOTE
CHUMBO GROSSO
TIC TAC
WOLVERINE

Anilha

sape
sape
amacap
sape
sape
SAPE
sape
sape
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape

amacap

VINICIUS
MARCO PEZ&0
PEZAO
BIBI
MARCELO PINHEIRO
RENATO
RUBINHO
MARCELO PINHEIRO
VLADE
PAULAO
LABIANCO
CHICO ROQUE
VLADE
BIBI
NATAN
ROBERTINHO
ROBERTINHO
CLEBER
EDMILSON
BENITO

BICUDO 05/02/2022
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
LEVI

SAO GONGALO

RIO
RIO
RIO
SG
NIT
PETROPOLIS
NITEROI
NIT
PETROPOLIS
NITEROI
NITEROI
RIO
RIO
NITEROI
NIT
RIO
SG
NIT

10/15 min
0/103085
0/92885
0/92396
0/91461
0/80104
0/73656
0/72914
0/64478
0/64381
0/63919
0/62565
0/61665
0/61356
0/61147
0/60509
0/54065
0/53456
0/52431
0/50605
0/41407

Pontos
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